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Ledig gewicht
Laadgewicht
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Lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

ACCESSOIRES

12.000 kg
14.300 kg
26.100 kg
680 cm
250 cm
345cm
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BESCHRIJVING

Emissieklasse: Stage IlIA
For sale:

JCB 714 (with registration)
Year: 2012

Hours: 5539

Weight: 12.000 kg

Engine & Transmission:
Cummins QSB6.7
6.7-liter diesel

6-cylinders

Power: 123 kW / 165 HP
Emission: Tier IlI

Smooth shift transmission
Max speed: 41 km/h

Capacity:
GVW: 26.100 kg
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